
COMMITTEE CHAIRMAN EMAIL ADDRESS
CALENDAR Kim Brown brownk@comcast.net

Coordinate Varsity Calendar photo shoots & production of calendar Dana Somerville jeffsomerville@sbcglobal.net

CHALLENGER CAMP  (10//15) Lori Mahoney lmahoney001@comcast.net,        

Organize TWHS Challenger Football Camp for Special needs kids Stefani Urban stefani.urban@gmail.com

COACH OF THE WEEK Geoff Binney geoff.binney@geblawyers.net

Coordinate SR parents to be on sidelines during Varsity games Jim Calvetti calvettiqbc@gmail.com

COMMUNITY SERVICE QBC Secretary

Organize Community Service & Varisty player visits to Elementary Schools

CONCESSION Supplies-McC Jacque Hveem jhveem@conroeisd.net

Stock concessions at McC -shop at Sam's Club & Coke delivery 7th grade rep

CONCESSION Supplies-TWHS Liz Golze Lrgolze@att.net

Purchase & order concessions, stock concession stand at TWHS Stephanie Sunseri stephaniesunseri09@gmail.com

FEED THE COACHES Kim Brown brownk@comcast.net

organize sign ups for Fri coaches lunches & Saturday am breakfast Dana Somerville jeffsomerville@sbcglobal.net

FOOD DRIVE (9/28-10/8/2015) Sharon Griggs luluvg@aol.com

Coordinate & Organize annual Interfaith food drive for TWHS vs CP game

2016 GOLF TOURNAMENT CHAIR (5/16/16)
Lead Golf Tournament Committee- Main fundraiser for QBC Scholarship Fund

2016 GOLF REGISTRATION Shelby McDowell shelbymcdowell1@me.com

Registration & prepare auction list, placards, receipts, list of winners

2016 GOLF- SILENT & LIVE AUCTION
Organize volunteers, coordinate auction items & Class Baskets

MEET THE PLAYERS Jim Calvetti calvettiqbc@gmail.com

Organize community event in TWHS Gym- August Kelly Calvetti calvettiqbc@gmail.com

MEMORY BOOK Kelly Shearer kashearer@att.net

Organize Yearbook of season utilizing Lon Larsen Pics - distributed to QBC membersJennifer Bulovas jbulovas@comcast.net

MERCHANDISE SALES Kellie Burgess/Misty Rust kelliej99@yahoo.com mrust@conroeisd.net

Coordinate merchandise sales at orientations, events & Varsity home gamesIrma Johnson dinb30@comcast.net

PROGRAM Melissa Vanbiber mvanbiber@comcast.net

Assist with content/layout of Varsity Gameday program for Varsity Home games

PROGRAM SALES Amos Oelking aoelking@yahoo.com

Coordinate volunteers to sell programs prior to the home games (volunteers are supplied by class reps)Kendie Oelking khoelking@yahoo.com

RED & GREEN PARADE  9/23/15 Mindy Reich mreich2007@comcast.net

Coordinate with school/city on logistics, emails to clubs, VIP cars, organize floats

SENIOR BANQUET  1/9/16 Angie McCord amccord2007@yahoo.com

Coordinate Varsity Banquet in January Donna Gammenthaler twhsqbc.treasurer@gmail.com
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SENIOR MOM PARADE FLOAT Vivian Kruchten viv0525@aol.com

Coordinate Homecoming Float for Sr. Football Moms Val Stockerl vstockerl@sbcglobal.net

SENIOR PLAYERS PARADE FLOAT Susan Summers ssummers0311@yahoo.com

Coordinate Homecoming Floats for Sr. Varsity Football Players Dawn Robbennolt dawn.robbennolt@us. bureauveritas.com

SENIOR DAD'S SKIT    9/23/15 Ross Kruchten RTKruchten@aol.com

Coordinate team for senior Dad's skit for Pep Rally after Red/Green Parade

SENIOR PARENT NIGHT  9/03/15 Kelly Barrett kelly.barrett@yahoo.com

Organize & coordinate Senior Parent Night, order Parent Gifts Shelby Mc Dowell twhsqbc.treasurer@gmail.com

Design, take orders and order senior parent Tshirts Kim Everett everettqbc@gmail.com

SPONSORSHIPS QBC Board

Recruit & Promote QBC sponsors

SPRING GAME Jim Calvetti calvettiqbc@gmail.com

Organize burgers, concessions, merch sales at Spring Game Kelly Calvetti calvettiqbc@gmail.com

STONE OF DESTINY Greg/Pam Salter gsalter@pepcosales.com

Transport/set up The Stone of Destiny/Trailer & inflatable helmet for all home & away varsity games

TAILGATING Mike Rohm mike.rohm@anadarko.com

Coordinate, organize & promote Tailgate prior to varsity games Dianne Rohm rohmhome@yahoo.com

VARSITY COOKIE MOMS Vicki Kelly kellys.tx@earthlink.net

Coordinates Varsity Moms to make cookies each week

VARSITY DINNER GROUPS Kathryn Barnett kathrynbarnett12@gmail.com

Plans the varsity groups and their dining schedule for the fall season

VARSITY GAME FILMS Craig Heiser craig.heiser@gmail.com

coordinate purchase of game films for varsity parents Cindy Heiser cindyheiser@mac.com

VARSITY GOODY BAGS Nikki Cargol nikkicargol@consolidated.net

Coordinate volunteers to make varsity treat bags each week

VARSITY LOCKER DECORATIONS Dana Somerville jeffsomerville@sbcglobal.net

Coordinate volunteers & weekly decorations for varsity locker room

VARSITY LOCKER CLEAN-UP Vivian Kruchten viv0525@aol.com

Coordinate team to help clean up weekly varsity locker room decor Val Stockerl vstockerl@sbcglobal.net

VARSITY SEND OFF Jennifer Kalata kalatajet@att.net

Coordinate & promote all varsity game sendoffs Steve Knipfel sknipfel@aol.com

WALK OF CHAMPIONS- BRICKS Jim & Kelly Calvetti calvettiqbc@gmail.com

Coordinate sales/engraving/placement of bricks for Highlander Walk of Champions

YARD SIGNS  (TWHS & McC) Mike Patrick
mpatrick@vsadvisory.com

Coordinates the purchase & distribution of Yard Signs Kim Patrick Kpatrick1@comcast.net
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